

20051114000594590 1/3 \$36.75 Shelby Cnty Judge of Probate, AL 11/14/2005 02:55:35PM FILED/CERT

UCC FINANCING STATEMENT

A. NAME & PHONE OF CONTACT AT FILER [optional]

J. RUFFIN (205) 226-1902

B. SEND ACKNOV/LEDGMENT TO: (Name and Address)

ALABAMA POWER COMPANY
600 N. 18TH STREET
BIRMINGHAM, AL 35291

	THE ABOVE SE	PACE IS FO	R FILING OFFICE USE	ONLY
. DEBTOR'S EXACT FULL LEGAL NAME - insert only one debtor name (1a	بكرين كالربط كالربط كالمناوات فكالرباب والمالي المالي الأكريبي كالواحد والمالي المالي المالي المالي			
1a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME	a or rey do not approvide or combine mames			
1b. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME	FIRST NAME	MIDDLE	NAME	SUFFIX
Shirley	Jackie	R		
c. MAILING ADDRESS	CITY	STATE	POSTAL CODE	COUNTRY
100 Hickory St	Columbiana	AL	35051	US
d. TAX ID #: SSN OF EIN ADD'L INFO RE 1e. TYPE OF ORGANIZATION ORGANIZATION DEBTOR	1f. JURISDICTION OF ORGANIZATION	1g. ORG	ANIZATIONAL ID #, if any	NON
ADDITIONAL DEBTOR'S EXACT FULL LEGAL NAME - insert only one	debtor name (2a or 2b) - do not abbreviate or combine	names		
2a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME				
2b. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME	FIRST NAME	MIDDLE	NAME	SUFFIX
Shirlan	Shorni			
c. MAILING ADDRESS	CITY	STATE	POSTAL CODE	COUNTRY
100 Hickory St	Columbiana	AL	35051	US
d. TAX ID #: SSN OR EIN ADD'LINFO RE 2e. TYPE OF ORGANIZATION	2f. JURISDICTION OF ORGANIZATION	2g. ORG	ANIZATIONAL ID #, if any	
ORGANIZATION ' DEBTOR				NON
DEBTOR SECURED PARTY'S NAME (or NAME of TOTAL ASSIGNEE of ASSIGNOR	R S/P) - insert only <u>one</u> secured party name (3a or 3b)			NON
DEBTOR S. SECURED PARTY'S NAME (or NAME of TOTAL ASSIGNEE of ASSIGNOR 3a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME	R S/P) - insert only <u>one</u> secured party name (3a or 3b)			NON
DEBTOR S. SECURED PARTY'S NAME (or NAME of TOTAL ASSIGNEE of ASSIGNOR 3a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME ALABAMA POWER			NIAME	
DEBTOR S. SECURED PARTY'S NAME (or NAME of TOTAL ASSIGNEE of ASSIGNOR 3a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME ALABAMA POWER	R S/P) - insert only <u>one</u> secured party name (3a or 3b) FIRST NAME	MIDDLE	NAME	SUFFIX
DEBTOR S. SECURED PARTY'S NAME (or NAME of TOTAL ASSIGNEE of ASSIGNOR 3a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME ALABAMA POWER			NAME POSTAL CODE	SUFFIX
SECURED PARTY'S NAME (or NAME of TOTAL ASSIGNEE of ASSIGNOR 3a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME ALABAMA POWER 3b. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME	FIRST NAME	MIDDLE		SUFFIX
DEBTOR S. SECURED PARTY'S NAME (or NAME of TOTAL ASSIGNEE of ASSIGNOR 3a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME ALABAMA POWER 3b. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME c. MAILING ADDRESS	FIRST NAME CITY	MIDDLE	POSTAL CODE	SUFFIX
DEBTOR S. SECURED PARTY'S NAME (or NAME of TOTAL ASSIGNEE of ASSIGNOR 3a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME ALABAMA POWER 3b. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME c. MAILING ADDRESS 600 N. 18TH STREET This FINANCING STATEMENT covers the following collateral:	CITY BIRMINGHAM	MIDDLE	POSTAL CODE 35291	SUFFIX COUNTRY US
DEBTOR S. SECURED PARTY'S NAME (or NAME of TOTAL ASSIGNEE of ASSIGNOR 3a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME ALABAMA POWER 3b. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME c. MAILING ADDRESS 600 N. 18TH STREET	CITY BIRMINGHAM NSTALLED AT THE RESIDENCE	MIDDLE	POSTAL CODE 35291	SUFFIX COUNTRY US
DEBTOR S. SECURED PARTY'S NAME (or NAME of TOTAL ASSIGNEE of ASSIGNOR 3a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME ALABAMA POWER 3b. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME c. MAILING ADDRESS 600 N. 18TH STREET THE FOLLOWING HEAT PUMP, WHICH WAS INDESCRIBED IN ITEM 14 OF THIS FINANCING STANDARD IN THE STANDARD IN TH	CITY BIRMINGHAM NSTALLED AT THE RESIDENCE	MIDDLE	POSTAL CODE 35291	SUFFIX COUNTRY US
SECURED PARTY'S NAME (or NAME of TOTAL ASSIGNEE of ASSIGNOR 3a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME ALABAMA POWER 3b. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME c. MAILING ADDRESS 600 N. 18TH STREET THE FOLLOWING HEAT PUMP, WHICH WAS IN	CITY BIRMINGHAM NSTALLED AT THE RESIDENCE	MIDDLE	POSTAL CODE 35291	SUFFIX COUNTRY US
DEBTOR S. SECURED PARTY'S NAME (or NAME of TOTAL ASSIGNEE of ASSIGNOR 3a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME ALABAMA POWER 3b. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME c. MAILING ADDRESS 600 N. 18TH STREET THE FOLLOWING HEAT PUMP, WHICH WAS INDESCRIBED IN ITEM 14 OF THIS FINANCING STANCING	CITY BIRMINGHAM NSTALLED AT THE RESIDENCE	STATE AL	POSTAL CODE 35291	SUFFIX COUNTRY US
DEBTOR S. SECURED PARTY'S NAME (or NAME of TOTAL ASSIGNEE of ASSIGNOR 3a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME ALABAMA POWER 3b. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME c. MAILING ADDRESS 600 N. 18TH STREET THE FOLLOWING HEAT PUMP, WHICH WAS INDESCRIBED IN ITEM 14 OF THIS FINANCING STANDING	CITY BIRMINGHAM NSTALLED AT THE RESIDENCE STATEMENT:	STATE AL	POSTAL CODE 35291	SUFFIX COUNTRY US

\$ 4,500.00

5. ALTERNATIVE DESIGNATION [if applicable]:	LESSEE/LESSOR	CONSIGN	EE/CONSIGNOR	BAILEE/BAI	LOR	SELLER/BUYER		AG. LIEN		NON-UCC FILING
6. This FINANCING STATEMENT is to be filed ESTATE RECORDS. Attach Addendum	for record) (or recorded)	in the REAL [if applicable]	7. Check to REQ [ADDITIONAL		• `	S) on Debtor(s) tional]	Al	Debtors	De	btor 1 Debtor 2
8. OPTIONAL FILER REFERENCE DATA								·		

UCC FINANCING STATEMENT ADDENT FOLLOW INSTRUCTIONS (front and back) CAREFULLY	IDUM	20051114000594590 2/3 \$36.75 Shelby Cnty Judge of Probate, AL 11/14/2005 02:55:35PM FILED/CERT				
9. NAME OF FIRST DEBTOR (1a or 1b) ON RELATED FINAN 9a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME	CING STATEMENT					
OR 9b. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME FIRST NAME Jack	MIDDLE NAME, SUFFIX					
10. MISCELLANEO'JS:						
	TH	E ABOVE SPACE IS FOR FILI	ING OFFICE USE ONLY			
11. ADDITIONAL DEBTOR'S EXACT FULL LEGAL NAME - inse	ert only <u>one</u> name (11a or 11b) - do not abbreviate or co	mbine names				
OR 11b. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME	FIRST NAME	MIDDLE NAME	SUFFIX			
11c. MAILING ADDRESS	CITY	STATE POSTAL CO	DE COUNTRY			
11d. TAX ID #: SSN OR EIN ADD'L INFO RE 11e. TYPE OF ORGAN ORGANIZATION DEBTOR	IZATION 111. JURISDICTION OF ORGANIZATION	11g. ORGANIZATIONA	AL ID #, if any			
12. ADDITIONAL SECURED PARTY'S or ASSIGN 12a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME	OR S/P'S NAME - insert only one name (12a or 1	2b)				
OR 12b. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME	FIRST NAME	MIDDLE NAME	SUFFIX			
12c. MAILING ADDRES:3	CITY	STATE POSTAL CC	DDE COUNTRY			
13. This FINANCING STATEMENT covers timber to be cut or collateral, or is filed as a fixture filing. 14. Description of real estate: The real property described on the attached deed	s-extracted 16. Additional collateral description:					
15. Name and address of a RECORD OWNER of above-described real establishment (if Debtor does not have a record interest):	state					
	17. Check only if applicable and check	only one box.				
	Debtor is a Trust or Trustee a	cting with respect to property held in	n trust or Decedent's Estat			
	18. Check only if applicable and check	only one box.				

Debtor is a TRANSMITTING UTILITY

Filed in connection with a Manufactured-Home Transaction — effective 30 years

Filed in connection with a Public-Finance Transaction — effective 30 years

SEND TAX NOTICE TO:

			(N	amel Jackie	R. Shirley		14000594590 3/	3 \$36.75
This instrument was pref	pared by		ιA	ddress)			Cnty Judge of 2005 02:55:35F	FI ODA (C)
(Name) \ Mike.T.	Atchison, Att	orney	<u>, ————————————————————————————————————</u>					
Address) Columbia	rice Box 822 ana, Alahama_3	5051	<u> </u>					
Form 1 1-5 Rev. 5742 WARRANTY DEED, JOINT TE	CNANTS WITH RIGHT OF S	URVIVORSHIP - LAWYERSTIT	LE INSURANCE	CORPORATION, Sirming	hem. Alahama			
		KNOW ALL MEN BY T						
•		nd and no/100 (\$				<u></u> TOOLLARS		
		paid by the GRANTEES he	erein, the rec	eipt whereof is acknow	vledged, we.			
Elhert W. Gibs (herein referred to as gr								
Jackie R. Shir	ley and Sherry	y L. Shirley						
therein referred to as G	RANTEES) as joint ter	nants, with right of survivor			state situated in		•	
Shelby	. <u></u>			bama to wit:	Page 43.	ı		
Lot 8, according the Probate Situated in Si	e Office of Sh	ew Estates, as re elby County, Alab Alabama.	ecorded 1	tii riap nook ,				
\$8,800.00 od simultaneousl	the above reci y herewith.	ted purchase pric	ce was pa	aid from a mor	ctgage			
	•							
		· -						
				1.50				
PA6F.	91 AUG 13 AH	8: 50	1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	3.50				
30 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 0		ing the same of th	F 1.1	. 8 20). 			
8 00%								
				~				
the grantees herein) if one does not survive And I (we) do found assigns, that I are	narties to this conveya in the event one grante e the other, then the h m (we are) lawfully sein	id GRANTIALS as joint tended, that funless the joint to be herein survives the other neirs and assigns of the grant d for my four) heirs, executed in fee simple of said present convey the same as afold GRANTEES, their heirs.	tees herein si tees herein si tors, and adr emises; that	nterest in fee simple shall take as tenants in ninistrators covenant they are free from all I (we) will and my lou	shall pass to the sur common. with the said GRA encumbrances, unl ir) heirs, executors	NTEES, their he less otherwise no administrate	ind girs ted	
IN WITNESS V	VHEREOF, <u>we</u>	have hereunto set	our	hand(s) and so	eal(s), this	12th		
	- 	•						
WITNESS:			· _	11 4. 1	r's	-	C 11	
		(Seal)	E:	lbert W. Gibso	on		~ "	
		(Seal)					Seall	
		(Seal)	H.	azel Gibson	usan		Seall	
STATE OF ALAB SHELBY	AMA COUNTY	}						
r the u	ndersigned aut	thority	zel Gibs	, a Notary F	Public in and for said	d County, in said S	State,	
whose name is	are	signed to the foregoing conv	eyance, and w	who are	_known to me, ac	knowledged bein	re me	
on this day, that, b	eing informed of the co	ntents of the conveyance		they	execute 1	ed the same volum	tarily	
on the day the same Given under r	re bears date. ny hand and official sea	lthis12.th	day of	August	4.	A. D., 19	91	
			1	m, /	11/1/	• • •	•	